
Pos 

NP01 
1 
2 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Super Touring 6 
1 
2 

ThunderRoadster GTR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

944 Spec 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

27N 
16 

101 
24 

310 
174 
44 
34 
99 
29 

111 
'09 
24x 
18 

156 
63 

32X 

222 
7 

19 
210 
115 
62 
74 

152 
27 

117 

Name 

Robert Mesmer 
Dave Balingit 

John Allen 
Camden Gruber (TMC) 
Brian Silvestri 
Christopher Finnigan 
Ryan Roberson 
Jeff Wood 
Kyle Webb 
Wyatt Wood (TMC) 
Bruce Myrehn 
Dan Mount 
Rick Worth 
Andrew Sellers 
Jon Wilson 
Peter Lygiros 
David Brown 

Team Midwest Miata West 
Michael Weber 

James Wheeler 
Phillip Gehlhausen 
Joseph Purpura 
Tom Byrns 
Jason Oehler 

Matt Giuffre 
Stu Jones 
James Eberlin 

Class 

NP01 

NP01 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 6 

Super Touring 6 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

ThunderRoadster GTR 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

11 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

11 
11 

11 
11 
11 
5 
3 

11 
11 
2 

Diff 

11 Laps 

0.042 
7.050 
7.403 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2.029 

31.384 
1:50.521 

6 Laps 
8 Laps 

29.098 
9 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:00.994 
37.510 

29:35.836 
29:35.878 
29:42.886 
29:43.239 
27:30.089 
27:30.569 
27:31.268 
27:31.519 
27:35.569 
27:35.892 
28:02.246 
28:10.282 
28:14.192 
28:14.411 
28:15.542 

29:37.116 
29:39.145 

27:26.002 
27:57.386 
29:16.523 
13:57.500 
8:50.041 

29:18.228 
29:47.326 
6:54.181 

Best Tm 

2:16.198 

2:27.895 
2:27.970 
2:28.961 
2:27.914 
2:30.434 
2:30.803 
2:30.643 
2:30.688 
2:30.102 
2:30.588 
2:34.004 
2:34.819 
2:34.834 
2:34.950 
2:34.905 

2:29.070 
2:29.778 

2:17.216 
2:20.456 
2:26.788 
2:24.017 
2:16.644 

2:28.972 
2:30.920 
2:37.366 

Make - Model 

Sebeco NP01 
SEBECO NP01-EVO 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda  Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Thunder Roadster 
Thunder Roadster 
Thunder Roadster 
Thunder Roadster GTR TR 
Thunder  Roadster 

Porsche 944 
porsche spec 944 
Porsche 944 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car#62 TR - SOUND VIOLATION 

Printed: 7/3/2021 5:27:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Directors - Kent Owens / Mark Bardes 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

Margin of Victory 

31.384 

Avg. Speed 

75.784 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.198 

Best Speed 

83.261 

Best Lap by 

27N - Robert Mesmer 

NASA GL NCM Grand - Special  Event 

Lightning -  944Spec,HC,NP01,SpecE30,SM,ST5-6,TR GTR 

Lightning Race 2 of 4 - Sat  

Race started at 16:44:45 

NCM 3.150 miles 

7/3/2021 04:45 PM 


